
Screw M3 L6 × 45
2.5"SSD/MB

Screw M3 L5 × 40

Standoff Driver Tool × 1

M3 L30 Screw × 8

Screw 6-32 L8 × 5
PSU

Screw 6-32 L7 × 20
3.5"HDD

Cable Tie × 10Stand-off × 3
MB

 × 40

1 4

3

E-ATX FULL TOWER GAMING CHASSIS

PANELS ODD

PSU 3.5" HDD 2.5" SSD

FRAME TOP FANMOTHERBOARD

PCI CARD

Replaceable

FRONT FAN FILTERHDD CAGE

2-1

1-1

2-1

2-2

3


